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SUBHAYAN GUPTA
Address: 


Katjuridanga, Milan Palli, Dist- Bankura, 
Pin- 722012

Telephone Number: 
9614113127

E-mail:


 gupta.subhayan@gmail.com
Date of Birth: 

12.03.1985



Age:



27
Gender:


 Male

Education

	Exam
	Board/ University
	Year of Passing
	Stream/ Subject
	Total Marks
	Marks Gained
	Div/ Class
	Per

	Madhyamik
	W.B.B.S.E.
	2001
	BEN,ENG, MATH,PHY, BIO,HIST, GEO
	800
	582
	1st
	72.75

	H.S.
	W.B.C.H.S.E.
	2003
	SCIENCE
	1000
	600
	1st
	60

	Graduate
	B.U.
	2006
	ENGLISH
	800
	371
	2nd
	46.375

	Master Degree
	B.U.
	2008
	ENGLISH
	800
	490
	2nd
	48.75


Experience

Company Name:

Bahdiha High School
Position:


P.O.- Bagdiha, Bankura


Duration: 


From- 16th September, 2009 to present
Tasks/Responsibilities:
English Teacher (Vocational)
Skills/Qualifications

Languages & Level: English (Read, Write & Speak), Bengali (Read, Write & Speak), Hindi (Speak)
Computer Skills: Basic Course
Activities & interests:

Reading books, listening songs and watching cricket.
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